

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9251/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2007 in WP No. 2499/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

VAIBHAV BUILDERS & CONTRACTORS PVT.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SNEHA LAND DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.& ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9696 of 2007

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
permission to file Volume-II and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29054 of 2008

(With appln(s) for permission to urge addl. grounds and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Praveen Sampdani, Sr. Adv.
SLP(C) no.9251/2007	Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
and	Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
SLP(C) no. 9296/2007	Mr. Puroshottam Jha, Adv.
	Mr. Varun Kumar Singh, Adv.
	Ms. Namrata Sood, Adv.

Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Sahdev Singh, Adv.
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
	Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Rangres, Adv.
	Mr. Vikram Mehta, Adv.
	Mr. Vivek K. Jain, Adv.

-2-

Ms. Neela Gokhale, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Manohar, Adv.

SLP(C) no.9251/2007	Mr. Anantbhusan Kanade, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Amit S. Pandit, Adv.
	Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.
	Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
	Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv

SLP(C)no.29054/2008	Mr. Prasanth P. Adv.
---------------------	----------------------

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv,

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv,

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delink SLP(C) no. 29054/2008.

List on 11th January, 2011.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master