

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9251/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2007 in WP No. 2499/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

VAIBHAV BUILDERS & CONTRACTORS PVT.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SNEHA LAND DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.& ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS  
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9696 of 2007

(With appln(s) for permission to file Volume-II and permission to  
place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

Date: 11/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vatsal Merchant, Adv.  
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.  
Mr. Anuj Sarma, Adv.  
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Dewan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anant Bhushan Kanade, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv  
Mr. Vikram Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Madhavi Divan, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted. Expedite hearing of the appeals.

Court Master

Court Master