

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 514 OF 2011  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

VAIBHAV BUILDERS & CONTRACTORS PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S SNEHA LAND DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention  
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 515 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Namrata Sood,adv.  
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv.

Ms.Utkarsha Kohli,adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In Civil Appeal No.514/11 respondent Nos. 1 & 9  
have not filed the statement of case.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.57

-2-

In Civil Appeal No. 515/11 respondent Nos. 1 & 2  
have not filed the statement of case. Hence, list both  
the appeals before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers. Await  
orders.

List the matter on 6.07.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar