

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 514 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

VAIBHAV BUILDERS & CONTRACTORS PVT.LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S SNEHA LAND DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.& ORS Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for intervention)
Civil Appeal NO. 515 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv
Mr. Jay Savla ,Adv
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 10.5.2013.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)