

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.... of 2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 514/2011

VAIBHAV BUILDERS & CONTRACTORS PVT.LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SNEHA LAND DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.& ORS Respondent(s)

(Application for impleadment and with application for appropriate order)

Date : 25/11/2016 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUDFor Appellant(s) M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.For Applicant: Ms. Niharika, Adv.
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari,Adv.
MS. Anne Mathew, Adv.
MS. Shruti Jose, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,Adv.UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post I.A. No.... (Application for impleadment and application for appropriate orders) within next two weeks before an appropriate Bench.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS(Veena Khera)
Court Master