

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.11 SECTION IX
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 3 & 4/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 514/2011

VAIBHAV BUILDERS & CONTRACTORS PVT.LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SNEHA LAND DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.& ORS Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and appropriate order and office report)

Date : 09/12/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman,Adv.

Mr. Anuj Sarma,Adv.

Ms. Niharika,Adv.

Mr. Aman Shukla,Adv.

Ms. Kanika K.,Adv.

For M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.

Ms. Renuka Sahu,Adv.

Mr. Jasdeep Singh Dhillon,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Mishra,Adv.

Mr. C.U.Singh,Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.S. Sudheer,Adv.

Mr. Nishant Katneshwarkar,Adv.

Mr. Arpit Rai,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R.,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

1

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Hearing of the appeal has already been expedited by
order dated 11 th

January, 2011.

We, therefore, deem it fit and appropriate to list
the matter for final disposal on 18 th

January, 2017.

(Anita Malhotra)

(Saroj Kumari Gaur)

Court Master

Court Master

2